HPM1900 Strain Gauge High Pressure Transmitter
HPM1900 Strain Gauge High Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
HPM1900 Strain Gauge High Pressure Transmitter

HPM1900 Strain Gauge High Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 4
Ordering Guide
Item NO. Type
HPM1900 Strain Gauge High Pressure
Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring
Range
(0～X)MPa Fill out X
directly
Code Output
Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B4 (0～5)V
B5 (1～5)V
Code Thread
Spec
P1 M20×1.5
P3 G1/4
P4 G1/2
Code Electrical
Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable Output
C3 Aviation Connector
Code Structure&Material
MH 17-4PH
Cod
e Code
Special
Requirements
HPM1900 (0~100)MPa B1 P1 C1 MH